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Combined Result for Race 1 and Race 4
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Category
FF1600 S
FF1600 S
FF1600
FF1600

Timekeepers S.M.A.R.T.

2/11/10
6:35 pm

No
Ingliston
09/05/93
Ford 1600 Senior

13:52
Dry

me

Driver's
Name

James Forsyth
Geordie Taylor
Amanda Whitaker
Stuart Thorburn
Neil Fisher

Alan Brunton
David Taylor
Richard Steedman
David Steedman
Joe McKeand
Bryan Gowans
Mads Gisselbaek
David Rutherford
Marcus Sharp

Mike Thomson

Gavin Brown

Ent Driver

J

J

14

5
25
29

James Forsyth

Amanda Whitaker
David Steedman
Mads Gisselbaek

Valodata
S.M.A.R.T.
Telephone Numbers
01896 752447 / 01968 679108

Event Result Sheet

Number 14
Weather Dull
Entrant

Make / Model

Van Diemen RF92
Reynard FF84
Van Diemen RF90
Van Diemen RF91
Swift
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Reynard FF
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen

RF90
RF91
RFI1
REF89
RF85

RF89
RF89
RF80
Van Diemen RF89
Laser HD87

c.C.

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

1600
1600

Make / Model

Diemen
Diemen
Diemen
Diemen

Van
Van
Van
Van

RF92
RF90
RF89
RF89

Team - David Sharp (Chief Timekeeper)

Page

FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600
FF1600

FF1600
FF1600

Fastest
50.65
51.22
51.85
52.14

nmnnnnononn

[T

M.P.

73

72.
71.
71.

50.
50.
.22

51

51.
51.
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51.
52.
51.
52.
51.
52.
52.
53.

DNF'. 53.

DNS.

.21
39
51
12

Category Class Code Fastest
Lap

65
81

40
77
77
78
06
85
01
89
14
54
33

58

On Num
Lap Laps
15 24
2 24

5 24

2 24
18 24
10 24
18 24
17 24
8 24

6 24
18 24
9 24
21 24
11 24
12 14

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

*** New Lap Record ***

Total
Time

:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21
:21:
122

34.
47.
52.
55.
04.
07.
07.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
:27.
45.
01.

Deficit M.

13.
18.
21.
30.
33.
33.
.23
42.
43.
44.
53.
71.
87.

41

46
84
54
32
38
69

56
49
42
34
74
16

Race

72.
71.
71.
70.
70.
70.
70.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
68.
67.

64.

P.

H.

11
34
03
88
39
22
20
78
71
66
61
13
15
36

12



